. . ACCOUNT STATEMENT
City of Bay City for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
1901 5TH ST Service Address: 2200 7TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
01-016000-02 3/15/2015 $433.77

DN\

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2777 1 AV 0.381**+**2777 12 S13409D10 QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
ST L TR T (TR PR | L T LT T CUSIOMEr SEIVICE: ......co..ovvveeeee e 979-245-2322
Office Hours:.................ccocoviii Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: ..o East Side of City Hall
DOUG MATTHES rop Box Location: .............cccccocovoooo ast Side of City
2200 7TH ST STE 1 - WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5203 )
cITY, 52431 & Tiste red Meter Units Previous  Current Usage
) WATER 1 9055 9220 16,500
MAR 10 205
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
Matagorda Co Treasuror WATER $112.07
SEWER $139.92
RID YOU KNOwW SANITATION $181.78
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL NEW CHARGES $433.77
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account

is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $433.7
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015 g

HAR 0 201 M %

l D - 5 O 8 - L} L“\ To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414 \6\)\

*AYAUTO**SCH 5-DIGTT 77414
2778 1 AV 0.381l*****2778 12 S13409D12

MATAGORDA COUNTY
DOUG MATTHES

2200 7TH ST STE 1

BAY CITY, TX 77414-5203

DID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

[5—503- 44|

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/25/2015 to 2/25/2015
Service Address: 2200 7TH ST IRRIG

Account Number Due Date -Amount Due
01-018000-02 3/15/2015 $25.40

QUESTIONS ABOUT YQUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: .............c.cooevioi 979-245-2322
Office Hours: .............c.ccocoovvie, Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ..o East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 39643 39651 800
CURRENT CHARGES _

Service Amount
WATER S5O

TOTAL NEW CHARGES " $25.40
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE %’/ \_ $25.40
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015 §3540
S0y 3Ry
165904 W20y,
xS 4 400 0
WY

[44R 0 8 235

To avoid Iatthﬁgwqumgwﬁt@lpe received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/25/2015 to 2/25/2015
1B;9°\OY1 gﬁ_@ 'SI'-I)-( 27414 / \X Service Address: 2308 AVE F
.A‘c,co'unt Number Due Date Amount Due
04-098000-02 3/15/2015 $167.62
***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
3284 1 AV 0.381****%3284 14 $13409D410 W YOUR STATEMENT
G [TTTR1 S 110 1 L P U Y CLLB O | PR R TR CUSLOMEr SerVICe: .............oovvooeoeeeeoerere. S 979-245-2322
Office Hours:...............ccccoovvveienve Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
gﬁggﬁgg%ﬁ‘: lc::lg'éNTY Drop Box Location: ...............c..coooovceieee East Side of City Hall
2308 AVENUE F WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-6045 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 1088 1123 3,500
CURRENT CHARGES
MAR 0 & 2018 Service Amount
: WATER . $83.34
SEWER $84.28
RID YOU KNOW TOTAL NEW CHARGES $167.62
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business g 0<"
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $167.62
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015 $184-38
e Jo-560 44
IMPORTANT MESSA
d orran 4/7' OVG
\S\e" TDJJU.Q }’,4000
red x /d(;/ /7'0,9
e o
pht Vb
co freasy’®
N\a\a‘émda To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing

Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City ACCOUNT STATEMENT

& B for the period of 1/25/2015 to 2/25/2015
A\ 4 19015THST Service Address: 2323 AVE E
s BAY CITY TX 77414 /
. b Account Number Due Date Amount Due
04-099000-01 3/15/2015 $2.411.41
***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
3285 1 AV 0.381*****3285 14 513409p411 WmuR STATEMENT
'Il"Il"lll"IIIIl'l'llll'l"l"I"IIIIIIllI"lIIIIIIIIII'IIIIII Customer SEIVICE: ...ooiii e 979-245-2322
Office Hours:.............cocooooi Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
")%‘IAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: ..o East Side of City Hall
il WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-6045

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 183545 186652 310,700
Service Amount
WATER $762.25
SEWER $1,399.10
DID YOU KNOW SANITATION $250.06
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL NEW CHARGES $2,411.41
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account 5
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE [‘A ( $2,411.4 )
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015 $266256—

IMPORTANT MESSAGE Jo S/2- 44@/

APp,
. AR 08 20% Coyp,r RO
Registered M Wy Ve

165018 MAR 18 255

Matagorda Co Treasurer

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

,
o,

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2738 1 AV 0.381l*****2738 11 $13409D488

MATAGORDA COUNTY
AUDITOR

1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073

RID YOU KNOwW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Registered

WAL 10 2015

Matagords Co Treasurer

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
Service Address: 1700 7TH ST

-Account Number Due Date Amount Due
04-214000-00 3/15/2015 $643.27

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours:.............cocoooooivoi Monday-Friday /8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ...............cccooooooii East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 86 86 0
WATER 1 20105 20550 44 500
Service Amount
WATER $236.25
SEWER $407.0

TOTAL NEW CHARGES $643.27
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \._ $643.27
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015
oy '4Pp
Ay
4"
N R

MAR 02 20%

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
1901 5TH ST Service Address: 1700 7TH ST IRRIG
BAY CITY TX 77414

\O * Account Number Due Date Amount Due .
04-214100-00 3/15/2015 $89.30

City of Bay City ACCOUNT STATEMENT
/J@b

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2739 1 AV 0.381*****2739 11  S13409D489 W&STATEMENT

"lul.|||||"|||||u||||Illllllllullllllll|||||||||||||u||||||“ Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ............ocoooovoeeieee Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: .................cccoooeoeeeo East Side of City Hall

AUDITOR

1700 7TH ST RM 326 W-AI.EB.H.SAG E

BAY CITY, TX 77414-507

city, 5073 Meter Units Previous Current Usage

WATER 1 14157 14157 6,200
WATER 1 2207 2269 0
CURRENT CHARGES
Service

WATER

RID YOU KNOW TOTAL NEW CHARGES

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

165071
IMPORTANT MESSAGE MAR 0< 205

Registerad

Wz 1025 [0 ,§\D/Wﬁ

Matagorda Co Treasurer

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
4285 1 AV 0.381****+4285 18 $13409D1916

MATAGORDA COUNTY
PRECINT 1 BARN

2604 NICHOLS AVE

BAY CITY, TX 77414-6958

Registered
MAR § € 2015

Night drop and online payments ‘are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account

is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

16351

P
J

f’

[

e 0%

S

R

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
Service Address: 2604 NICHOLS

Account Number Due Date.  J - Amount Due
16-011000-00 3/15/2015 $166.96
QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
CUStOmMer ServiCe: ........oocvooveeeeeoe 979-245-2322

Office Hours:............c..ccooovmveiiee Monday-Friday /8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ................c.cooveeeeoeoeeeoo East Side of City Hall

WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current
WATER 1 1273 1307

Usage

CURRENT CHARGES

Service
WATER
SEWER
TOTAL NEW CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE U
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015

10- bl 0

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bili relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

S

**HFAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2740 1 AV 0.381*%****2740 11 $13409D1932

MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS
1700 7TH ST RM 326

BAY CITY, TX 774“8@ I Ste red

s 10 200
Matagorda Co Treasurer

DID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

16551

s
o

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

WAR 0% 10

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/16/2015 to 2/12/2015
Service Address: HAMMAN RD

Accouint Number Due Date Amount Due
16-032000-01 3/15/2015 $321.67

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322

Office Hours: ..o Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ... East Side of City Hall

WATERUSAGE

Meter Units
WATER 1
WATER 1

CURRENT CHARGES

Service
WATER
SEWER
TOTAL NEW CHARGES

Current
3690
125

Previous
3613
125

Usage

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015

10- bl - |




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

7

)

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2741 1 AV 0.381%*+%%2741 11 S$13409D1933
RN [T AN TR R RTTTTR IR RRTA
MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS
1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073
i ‘,5
an 08 %

DID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinguent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Registered
MAR 10 2015

et

Matagorda Co Treasurer

S

(wp

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
Service Address: COLUMBUS RD

Accoulnt Number | Due Date ' Amount Due
16-032010-03 3/15/2015 $18.90

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: .................ccovioeooe e 979-245-2322
Office Hours:...........c..ocoovvoei Monday-Friday /8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ..., East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 192 192

SURRENT CHARGES

Service
WATER
TOTAL NEW CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015

Cy W A
10- bl - 440,

V4o

"

oo

<

MAR G &

2015

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
1901 5TH ST / Service Address: 4901 NICHOLS
BAY CITY TX 77414
\Q Account Number Due Date Amount Due
16-032020-00 3/15/2015 $46.59
***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2742 1 AV 0,381*****2742 11 S513409D1934 WUR STATEMENT
|I'"l'|IIII"'"I'lI"llll'll"""""'"h'""I"II'Illh'l'l Customer SerVICE: .........ooov oo 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ..o, Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box LOCtION: ...........oovveoroeooeeomoeoo East Side of City Hall
HOLDING PEN
1700 7TH ST RM 326 WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 130 132
CURRENT CHARGES
Service
WATER
SEWER
RID YOU KNOW TOTAL NEW CHARGES
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business ,
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \S 7 $46.59
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015
165016
0 - bbl- 1 %y
IMPORTANT MESSAGE C 75 Ve,
Rengt@red | 00/7.0
it
rer 2 2t
Matagorda Co Treasu MAR ﬁ JErAY

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/15/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




BAY CITY TX 77414

1143 1 AV 0.381*****1143 5 $13409D5869
R T A T L LT T Y LT e L T

MATAGORDA COUNTY
JUVENILE

2004 KILOWATT DR

BAY CITY, TX 77414-3165

DID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

) , 4
Chyoromcty 0 (XS
B

: ~ /”l%’u(
***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414 \O 7

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 1/15/2015 to 2/12/2015
Service Address: 2004 KILLOWATT DR

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
44-067000-01 3/15/2015 $100.90

CUStOMETr SeIVICE: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ...........c.ooooooiiiiieene Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ..............ocooeooeee v East Side of City Hall

WATER USAGE
Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 2526 2545

CURRENT CHARGES
Service

WATER

SEWER

SANITATION

TOTAL NEW CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 03/15/2015

; Registered

MAR 10 2015

Matagorda Co ‘I"reasurﬁ}‘\‘R ﬁ s. 2(315

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 3/16/2015 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
02/25/2015 03/27/2018

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 0172572015

e I
PREVIOUS BALANCE 3

| an—— Matagorda County CNECUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
A “. . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0022268857 1of6
== Constellation ms;eon \X

A0 Laein Lo

7N $0.00
$0.00
$72407

$724.97

—_— T
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

WUMD T Gireg CARSTGRIR, Ve PR v o e

L4CE;Cbﬂ1W\@n9(F%JQLl

/e
[0 -S1Q-Luy

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: ] B 5 0 3 8 “AR G g Zﬁf5

ﬁé’?\?}fgﬁ‘:‘?? Hgggc;'fzr?:s':\?\}vme R e g ' Ste re d
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of i
ank of America MAR 1 U 2015

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr. Matagorda Co Treasurer




.

Matagorda County . CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0022268857 3of6
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

== Constellation %3 zem
A felon Cormpany 1-VDS-1061 02/25/2015 03/27/2015

-_——mm

-

SITE NAME ‘  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: SO COUNTY - 10032789440808411 ——
SERVICELOCATION 405 Commerce St | 15000
. Palacios, TX 77465.5468 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID - 10032789440808411 e E 10500
IVVOICEID . 0022268857-0001 . ~ l, l
S B041.00 ‘ Do :
hom . Wimaoistoozopos FMAMUJJASOND 4
PRODUCT 7o Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 6,041.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $333.64
Subtotal Contract Charges $333.64
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,753.84 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kwh $0.02
01/23/2015 - 01/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 4,287.16 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.02
02/01/2015 - 02/22/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ) ~ '$333.68
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $206.57
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $175.67
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges R ‘ $382.24
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $612.07 0.0107000 $5.48
Reimbursement of PUCA $512.07 0.0016670 $0.85
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes e , . $6.33

HGAC Aggregation Fee 6,041.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $2.72
Subtotal e , - ;

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name : :
AEP-CPL. Account ID

Actual Demand -

0212212015 119430885

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 24.50
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 6,041.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 24.30
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 24.30
Taxable Sub-Total o 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 24.50
Transition Charge 6,041.00
Transition Charge 2 6,041.00
Transition Charge 3 6,041.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 1003278944080841 1 ,

405 Commerce St

: 1003278944080841 1

2426

0.00

kWh
EA
kw
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

9,667.00 Act

3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008207

15,708.00 Act

1.00

- 6,041.00

$2.05
$3.26
$81.19
$2.40
$15.81
$31.25
$39.71
$175.67
$0.10
$51.40
$105.49
$49.58
$206.57




-

o ,
= Constellation

163033

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223590

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteltation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 Cb TX_400267 0022252908 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 &X\
CNE ACCOU STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4485 2/ ‘C‘ 02/2412015 03/26/2015
m

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/24/2015

'PREVIOUS BALANCE

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVO|CE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

$61.43
HSE §0 9@ $61.43
Fg $o 00

$0 00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

==
v

Mackam 1490 pe gy Registered

lD‘[a[§V(/L{( MAR 10 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WAR §5 2015




R ——————————————...

a

< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
—— : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0022252906 3015
== Constellation 25
Ay Evoton ©omsa CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
Ff D Lompany 1-VD$-4485 02/2412015 03/26/2015
R ; g HARR}ETTOWNSEND,MATAGORDAI ’ 12 MONTH HISTORY
e k,COUN:T,YA 10032789461 015050 - : —_—
190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF 800 7
£ ; . MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032780461015050 5 400
NVOICEDD 0022252906-0001 P
gh e ' ‘ o L [l
SERVICEPERIOD  01/22201510 0271972015 FMAMUJUJASONDJ
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 111.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $6.13
Subtotal Contract Charges $6.13
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 38.28 kKWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.00
01/2212015 - 01/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 72,72 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/19/2015
Subtotal Chérges from Consteliation NewEnergy“ GETET L e : , e 5 $6.43
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $3.79
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.51
statement for details)
Suybt’d‘t,ajlcha'rges: from UDC Charges e o ; ; %1730
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $19.69 0.0016670 $0.03
Subofal Gharges from Taie” 10 s e SR e e e

HGAC Aggregation Fee 111.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.05

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789461015050
Service. Locatlon 190 AVENUE F UNIT Jp OFF

‘EP’-CPL Accounn i 16932789461015050 |

ActusiDemand 000

e e

Advancéd Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
‘Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

axable Sub-Total

Non-

KWH

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

4560.00 Act  4671.00 Act 1.00

Service 01/22/2015 To 02/19/2015 - 28 Days

4.17

3.2
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.003601

0.008508
0.017463
0.008207

111.00




>
¢

<Ry

== Constellation 2oy

W oy

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 ‘X\ TX_400267 0022272397 1of6

CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-2079 (3‘/\0‘ 0212512016 03/27/2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation'NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/24/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $231.28

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ) y / $-231.28
\f 4y

y,
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE WY ‘gO R $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE R $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES Eiﬁ;ﬁm /7 $178 05

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE W $178.05

Mackham C(J/OJ/&’L‘/
1015 g

MAR GS 20%5
165040 Registered

MAR 10 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer




o Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

wmm* : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400257 0022272397 30f5
ConSteuatlon Bay Clty, TX 77414
At Braion Do Py 1-VE3-2079 02/25/2018 03/27/2015

—_——m——

SITENAME =~ _ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
s COUNTY - 10032789476839780

SERVICELOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT 1500

G | MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT 1D 10032789476839780
INVOICEID 0022272397-0001
KWh L 30500

SERVICE PERIOD 0172220150 0211912015

.

750

kWh

F

‘PRODUCY Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 305.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $16.84

Subtotal Contract Charges $16.84

Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 105.17 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.00
01/22/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 199.83 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/19/2015

~Subt,otal¢hargas\frqmbehste!lgtjan NewEnergy : 6 ; ~ iy $16.84

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.51
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $150.28
statement for details)

;Shbtd,falCﬁargés;from:"UDC'Chrarges e Sl SRR e m $160.79

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $167.26 0.0016670 $0.28
Subtotal Charges from Taxes , - ' $0.28

HGAC Aggregation Fee 305.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.14

Subtotal $0.14

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com )




Utility Distribution Charges

Name gy TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - - 10032780476839780
: tion ':190AVENUEFUN!T COMMCNT
B 0032789476839780

Actual Demang 18.19

02192015 122330835 KWH 105900 Act 10,901 00 Act 1.00

85 SR Service 01/22/2015 To 02/19/2015 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 22980 RA 3.314 $75.89
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 305.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.12
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 1820 kw 1.286 $23.41
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 18.20 kw 1.634057 $29.74
Taxable Sub-Total 000 ; ~ $15028
Nuclear Decommlss:oning 2290 RA 0.003884 $0.09
Transition Charge 305.00 kwh 0.008508 $2.59
Transition Charge 2 305.00 kwh 0.017463 $5.33

Transition Charge 3 305.00 kWh 0.008207 $2.50
Non-Taxable Sub-Total . poo ‘




m;_’ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. & M 0022252960 10f6
AR C u 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267
0n5te ation Bay Clty, TX 77414 \
A Draton Comnany

CNE ACCO STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-2080 l ‘q 02/24/2015 03/26/2015

Lo ]
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/24/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $22.39
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE V()(/ $-22.39
A Y
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 4‘1‘0@@\\6 % $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE Rl / $0.00
M| Y

CURRENT CHARGES A/ $22/38

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE U/ $22.38

ODUS Markham Cc et
[0-b (S - Hef |

Registered

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: hAR 83 234

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. &

#Agg&%gg#;nooomz,ABA-WIRE 1 8 50 4 l MAR 1 0 2015

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America
Matagorda Co Treasurer
REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.




—*—

-

~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0022252960 3016
= Constellation =35
Aoy T C o, CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R Ay 1-VE3-2080 0272412015 03/26/2015
SITE NAME ' - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
e ,COUNTY- 10032789476839781
SERVICELOCATION 190 Avenue F 200
. ; : Markham, TX- 77456-0000 =
P-CP ACCOU TiD: 10032789476839781 % 100
INVOICEID  0022252060-0001
KWh 5500 : o |l LT
SERVICE PERIOD S DU222015t0 021972015 E M A
PRODUCT ~ Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $8.56
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.56
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 53.45 KWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.00
01/22/20615 - 01/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 101.55 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/19/2015
Subtotal Charges ffom,'cmsten‘atia_‘n NewEnergy _ ' , o e $8.56
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.30
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.42
statement for details)
Subtotal Gharges from UDC Charges S g ~ 81372
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.05 0.0016670 $0.03
SubtotalGharQes from Taxes ‘ ' G ‘ ‘ 50;93 :

HGAC Aggregation Fee 155.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.07

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Nama e : ‘HARR ET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789476839781

Service Lacat:on ) 190 Avenus F-

AEP-cPL Accoupt D 10032789476839781

ActualDemand 000
Distributidn Chafge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Trénsition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00

1.00
155.00
155.00

0.00
155.00
155.00
155.00

0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh

kWh

Service 01/22/2015 To 02119/2015 - 28 Days

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0036129

0.0085161
0.0174839
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.56
$8.42
$1.32
$2.71

$1.27
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— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  sTATEMENT No, PAGE

o e l l . 1700 7th St, Room 328 Qb TX_400267 0022306366 10f5
Constellation s reom

o Exelen Cornpar, CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

P 1-VCM-3105 (l /2‘-5 02/26/2015 03/28/2015

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
C

onstellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #11100001 2, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

01/28/2015
$20.14

$-20.14
$0.00

e

$0.00

B

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

FO F~§>
LATE/FINANCE FEE ' A

RSt — S

ODtts HwY (o /per

CURRENT CHARGES
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE °

EoairEaily o gp faE

W f e

|06 124y

Registereq "MAR 65 20%
MAR 10 2085

Matagordg Co Treasure,



.S

2

.

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-3105 02/2612015 03/28/2015

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA - 12 MONTH HISTORY
S ~ COUNTY - 10032789423556520 o

SERVICE LOCATION - Highway 60

< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
u M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 00223083566 3ofs
== Constellation 2" zen

‘BayCity, TX 774140000

AEP-CPL ~ 10032789423558520 z
INVOicEID - 0022306366-0001
kWh . 10500 , ,
SERVICEPERIOD 01/26/2015 to 02/23/2015
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $5.80
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.80

MM“‘N“HMM T T

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 21.72 kKWh at 0.0000088 $/k\wh $0.00
01/26/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Anciliary Imbalance Adjustment 83.28 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kwh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/23/2015

Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy ,  $5.80

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.36
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.53
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges e s Gl S . s1380

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $17.38 0.0199700 $0.35
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.38 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes - i . so3s

HGAC Aggregation Fee 105.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.05

‘Subtotal $0.05

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
Customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA coumv 10032789423558520

Serv;ce Location : Highway 60

AEP_CPL Account ip 10052780423558520 | |
ActualDe’ggand  000 ¢ o o S :
. e  Service 01/26/2015 To 02(23/2015 - 28 Days

Basic Customerk(’)harge

Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
_Téxabfpe, Sub-Total k
Transitibn Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

1.00

105.00
1.00
105.00
105.00
0.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
0.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kwh

3.2
0.0155238
6.06
0.0024762
0.003619

0.0051429
0.0125714
0.0047619

$3.20
$1.63
$6.06
$0.26
$0.38
$11.53
$0.54
$1.32
$0.50




%
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— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-3570 (2 /\q 02/24/2015 03/26/2015

£ i
ISV

ol . 1700 7th St, Room 326 /\ TX_400267 0022252951 1018
~=" Constellation %y % \X\Qb
seton (nrnpany

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/24/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE \ $81.07
3 Sy i g
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-81.07
/ S Si .

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE E A“lo@i&?é $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE »?Y s / $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES AR /  seaba
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $64.54

2rd 51 Mariham /TR ospie
| Ol -4 |

]65Q9~
Registered ’

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION;
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

Qgg&%ggignooomz. ABA-WIRE MQR ﬁ G 2015

BANK. Bank o Americs MAR 0S 05

Matagorda Co Treasurer
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: ’
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
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W Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
ot ' 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0022252961 3of6
~= Constellation %s;zen.
At T, e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T Ay 1-VCM-3570 02/24/2015 03/26/2015
SITE NAME S HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
B : COUNTY - 10032789426253880 -
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX 750
L _  MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 5 T
\EP-CPL_ACCOUNT |  10032789426253880 s 375
INVOICEID C . 0022252951-0001
kWh g 0 b
ERVIC | Q1722201510 0211912015 FMAMUJ JASOND.J
- Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 477.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $26.34
Subtotal Contract Charges $26.34
Market Charges
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 164.48 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.00
01/22/2015 - 01/31/2015
RT Ancillary iImbalance Adjustment 312.52 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/19/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy , < . $26.34
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $16.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $21.60
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges , $37.91
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $48.15 0.0016670 $0.08
Subtota,lCharge‘s from Taxes R , . $0.08

HGAC Aggregation Fee 477.00  kWh at 0.0004500 S$/kWh $0.21
Subtotal =

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name b A ' HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Serwce Locatmn , ' 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX

AEP-CPL Account ID 1 0032789426253880

Actual Demand ‘ " 728 :

0211972015  1222910; KWH 7.655.00 Act 8,132.00 Act

Advénééd Metefing Cost Recovery Factor‘ | 1.00 MO | 4.17 | | $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 477.00 kWh 0.015489 $7.39
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 477.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.24
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 477.00 Kkwh 0.002512 $1.20
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 477.00 kWh 0.003601 $1.72
Taxable Sub-Total 000 n - $21.60
Nucl‘ea’r Decommissioning 477.00 kwWh 0.000017 $0.01
Transition Charge 477.00 kWh 0.008508 $4.06
Transition Charge 2 477.00 kWh 0.017463 $8.33
Transition Charge 3 477.00 KkWh 0.008207 $3.91

Non-Taxable Sub-Total ey 0.00




MAR 1) i) 'dl‘ﬁ

- .

\

i

Registergg

165924 MAR 10 2015
Matagorga Co Treasurer
Markham M.U.D.
PO Box 311
Markham, TX 77456
979 843-5114
;:?;é\%iﬁf PRESEN:‘ETERFEAD:;GEVIOUS i N ‘i e
Water 42000 41000 1,000 17.50
Sewage 13.50
00(/4;0:0 \L()V
2 /7 ;0
@/o %
ACCOUNT # 187 2/25/18
2000 5100 N
X AN thru Feb 18. Payment is
due by March 20. Late charge of $20.00 added after. Service
will be disconnected for non-payment.
Office hours 9-1 Mon - Fri  Payment drop box available
NEvy G/L ACCOUNT NUMBERS FOR JP # 4'S OFFICE
| ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
TRAVEL & TRIP COSTS 10-464-210
| SUPPLIES 10-464-330
- |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 10-464-400
[INSURANCE & BONDS 10-464-410

TELEPHONE

10-464-420

(UTILITIES

" |REPAIR & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

( 10-464-447)
TO=464-45T

~|SEMINARS & ASSOC. DUES

10-464-485




Water 186760 186760 0 21.00
Sewage 21.00

N N
165018 & u?‘;‘fw““?:, 3. e
0~ .

Please gigﬁj:A;our E-mail address for online bi

Service From 1/16/2015 TO 2/16/2015 ACCOUNT# 10 2/25/15

(R
BPON RECEIP

R 05 2w 6 0 [fam e o
N
| il
;n:\\'l‘“n“‘th“‘\\n“)“:\“ \‘ i
Registered
MAR 10 201
Matagorda Co Treasurer
165017 Water 803509 803500 0 21.00
: 21.00

Sewage
AA S €S>
Eﬁo =
MAR 08 268 oV %
ol
Please mit your E-mail address for online bill

Service From 1/16/2015 TO 2/16/2015 ACCOUNT # 214 2/25/15

2 16 1 m 0.00 42.00
N

\‘rn‘llivr‘llxIX‘I\i!‘i‘i*iir\in:I‘:xv:lli‘




qf\/\

Water 401120 ‘ 399290 1,830 30.15
\\L@Z APPROVED
COUNTY AUDITO
10 -~ AL

Please submit your E-mail address for online bil

Service From 1/16/2015 TO 2/16/2015 ACCOUNT # 411 2/25/15

2 16 3 m) 0.00 30.15

ittt

J O T el

Registered

163028 MAR 1 0 2015
MAR 05 269 |

Matagorda Co Treasurer




N

Mearwe_~
Water 3449000 3449000 0 26.00
c
A 0%7%@\%\/
6 , 270,

Please submit your E-mail address for online bil

Service From 1/16/2015 TO 2/16/2015 ACCOUNT # 512 2/25/18

26.00

hh“'””ll“f}“!’“'"“l‘l!ll“'i”l;

Registered
MER 10 2015

Matagorda Co Treasurer

18501




